
Rang Start Name 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Passe 5 Passe 6 Passe Total
1 3 1043 947 1196 1092 1111 981 6370
2 2 1067 937 1011 1073 1078 1093 6259
3 25 904 1047 1116 995 944 1071 6077
4 1 967 1048 1136 755 1074 1064 6044
5 15 740 1014 1160 1127 886 1010 5937
6 7 905 947 911 1177 1046 903 5889
7 8 973 1106 1053 828 976 912 5848
8 9 1017 1151 944 707 940 1088 5847
9 13 Salzgeber David / Salzgeber Fabian 917 1018 831 889 1132 983 5770
10 19 867 1105 688 1096 969 1032 5757
11 6 979 1046 873 1056 867 874 5695
12 5 879 837 863 1129 998 972 5678
13 23 1096 845 1193 945 773 796 5648
14 17 1005 838 1119 885 851 901 5599
15 4 1075 870 973 811 915 920 5564
16 24 809 1001 1110 792 1017 808 5537
17 22 817 1048 936 757 838 1076 5472
18 26 980 1039 765 956 908 820 5468
19 16 905 836 1021 1114 752 786 5414
20 10 911 836 724 999 806 1098 5374
21 14 841 733 948 1002 878 964 5366
22 12 1041 779 748 939 1033 813 5353
23 20 979 883 691 882 1040 852 5327
24 18 843 866 940 928 844 884 5305
25 11 1144 778 774 770 1006 791 5263
26 21 788 937 768 788 810 1000 5091

Total 24492 24492 24492 24492 24492 24492 146952
24492 24492 24492 24492 24492 24492 146952

Kontrollzahl (Runde Zahl) 13 13 13 13 13 13
146952

Saujass 2012
Herzliche Gratulation 
und ein Dankeschön 
an alle 
Teilnehmer/innen!

Hildbrand Oskar / Brügger Edwin
Zengaffinen Gilbert / Hildbrand Oswald
Prumatt Daniel / Mutter Daniel
Prumatt Hanny / Prumatt Leander
Martig Angelo / Gnesa Diego
Hildbrand Werner / Zeiter Heinrich
Metry Marco / Metry Adolf
Schnyder Gilberta / Schnyder Daniel

Studer Yvonne / Kohlbrenner Vreni
Hildbrand Markus  / Schnyder Franz-Josef
Burkard Bernhard / Soland Pascal
Amacker Emil / Amacker Rita
Gnesa Yvan / Kalbermatter Jan
Bellwald Karl / Voeffray Marcel
Tscherry Hans / Arnaboldi Herbert
Zeiter Hanspeter / Amacker Daniel
Tscherry Christian / Tscherry Daniel
Zeiter Benjamin / Rinaldi Daniele
Salzgeber Alexa / Hess Stefan
Hildbrand Willy / Gnesa Carlo
Stocker Annelise / Seewer Kathrin
Schnyder Sandra / Gruber Stefanie 
Hildbrand Lina / Kleiner Anna 
Hildbrand Brigitte / Zengaffinen Josef
Tscherry Viktor / Tscherry Susanne

Kontrolltotal



Name  bezahlt 
1  SFr. 80.00 
2  SFr. 80.00 
3  SFr. 80.00 
4  SFr. 80.00 
5  SFr. 40.00 
6  SFr. 80.00 
7  SFr. 80.00 
8  SFr. 80.00 
9  SFr. 80.00 
10  SFr. 80.00 
11  SFr. 80.00 
12  SFr. 80.00 
13 Salzgeber David / Salzgeber Fabian  SFr. 80.00 
14  SFr. 80.00 
15  SFr. 80.00 
16  SFr. 80.00 
17  SFr. 80.00 
18  SFr. 80.00 
19  SFr. 80.00 
20  SFr. 80.00 
21  SFr. 80.00 
22  SFr. 80.00 
23  SFr. 80.00 
24  SFr. 80.00 
25  SFr. 40.00 
26  SFr. 40.00 Essen

 SFr. 1'960.00 572

Start-Nr.
Prumatt Hanny / Prumatt Leander
Zengaffinen Gilbert / Hildbrand Oswald
Hildbrand Oskar / Brügger Edwin
Bellwald Karl / Voeffray Marcel
Burkard Bernhard / Soland Pascal
Hildbrand Markus / Schnyder Franz-Josef
Hildbrand Werner / Zeiter Heinrich
Metry Marco / Metry Adolf
Schnyder Gilberta / Schnyder Daniel
Salzgeber Alexa / Hess Stefan
Hildbrand Brigitte / Zengaffinen Josef
Stocker Annelise / Seewer Kathrin

Hildbrand Willy / Gnesa Carlo
Martig Angelo / Gnesa Diego
Zeiter Benjamin / Rinaldi Daniele
Gnesa Yvan / Kalbermatter Jan
Hildbrand Lina / Kleiner Anna 
Studer Yvonne / Kohlbrenner Vreni
Schnyder Sandra / Gruber Stefanie 
Tscherry Viktor / Tscherry Susanne
Zeiter Hanspeter / Amacker Daniel
Amacker Emil / Amacker Rita
Tscherry Hans / Arnaboldi Herbert
Prumatt Daniel / Mutter Daniel
Tscherry Christian / Tscherry Daniel
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